
Sunbrella® Upholstery Fabrics
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Solids, Textures
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Action
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
2.86"W Repeat (7.26cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Blend
97% Sunbrella Acrylic, 3% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Action Linen 
44285-0000
Elements 

Action Ash 
44285-0001
Elements 

Action Stone 
44285-0002
Elements 

Blend Indigo 
16001-0001
Makers 

Blend Coal 
16001-0008
Makers 

Blend Mist 
16001-0009
Makers 

Blend Nomad 
16001-0011
Makers 

Blend Sand 
16001-0012
Makers 

Blend Linen 
16001-0014
Makers 
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Bliss
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Bliss Linen 
48135-0001
Balance 

Bliss Sand 
48135-0002
Balance 

Bliss Smoke 
48135-0003
Balance 

Bliss Onyx 
48135-0004
Balance 

Bliss Clay 
48135-0005
Balance 

Bliss Guava 
48135-0006
Balance 

Bliss Lemon 
48135-0007
Balance 

Bliss Aspen 
48135-0008
Balance 

Bliss Ink 
48135-0009
Balance 

Bliss Pebble 
48135-0010
Balance 

Bliss Bark 
48135-0013
Emerge 

Bliss Breeze 
48135-0016
Perspectives

Bliss Dew 
48135-0014
Emerge 

Bliss Aloe
48135-0017
Perspectives
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Canvas
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Canvas Haze 
14059-0054
Balance 

Canvas Abyss 
14066-0000
Balance 

Canvas Pacific Blue 
5401-0000
Elements 

Canvas Ginkgo 
54011-0000
Elements 

Canvas Air Blue 
5410-0000
Elements 

Canvas Spa 
5413-0000
Elements 

Canvas Wheat 
5414-0000
Elements 

Canvas Aruba 
5416-0000
Elements 

Canvas Mineral Blue 
5420-0000
Elements 

Canvas Sky Blue 
5424-0000
Elements 

Canvas Capri 
5426-0000
Elements 

Canvas Glacier 
5428-0000
Elements 

Canvas Sapphire Blue 
5452-0000
Elements 

Canvas Navy 
5439-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Canvas Fern 
5487-0000
Elements 

Canvas Forest Green 
5446-0000
Elements 

Canvas Teal 
5456-0000
Elements 

Canvas Cyan 
56105-0000
Elements, Makers, Dimension 

Canvas True Blue 
5499-0000
Elements 

Canvas Regatta 
5493-0000
Elements 

Canvas Macaw 
5429-0000
Elements 

Canvas Buttercup 
5438-0000
Elements 

Canvas Sunflower 
5457-0000
Elements 

Canvas Twilight 
14089-0000
Perspectives

Canvas Skyline 
14091-0000
Perspectives

Canvas White 
57003-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Canvas Natural 
5404-0000
Elements 
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Canvas Canvas 
5453-0000
Elements 

Canvas Taupe 
5461-0000
Elements 

Canvas Birds Eye 
5472-0000
Elements 

Canvas Flax 
5492-0000
Elements 

Canvas Vellum 
5498-0000
Elements 

Canvas

Canvas Cloud 
57012-0000
Emerge 

Canvas Antique Beige 
5422-0000
Elements 

Canvas Fawn 
57015-0000
Emerge 

Canvas Granite 
5402-0000
Elements 

Canvas Mushroom 
14067-0000
Balance 

Canvas Coal 
5489-0000
Elements 

Canvas Raven Black 
5471-0000
Elements 

Canvas Jockey Red 
5403-0000
Elements 

Canvas Terracotta 
5440-0000
Elements 

Canvas Black 
5408-0000
Elements 

Canvas Rust 
54010-0000
Elements 

Canvas Heather Beige 
5476-0000
Elements 

Canvas Bay Brown 
5432-0000
Elements 

Canvas Teak 
5488-0000
Elements 

Canvas Charcoal 
54048-0000
Elements 

Canvas Java 
57014-0000
Emerge 

Canvas Cocoa 
5425-0000
Elements 

Canvas Flint 
14090-0000
Perspectives

Canvas Camel 
5468-0000
Elements 

Canvas Henna 
5407-0000
Elements 

Canvas Brick 
5409-0000
Elements 

Canvas Tamale 
14086-0000
Perspectives 
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Canvas

Canvas Tangerine 
5406-0000
Elements 

Canvas Melon 
5415-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Canvas Tuscan 
5417-0000
Elements 

Canvas Burgundy 
5436-0000
Elements 

Canvas Hot Pink 
5462-0000
Elements 

Canvas Logo Red 
5477-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Canvas Persimmon 
57013-0000
Emerge 
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Cast Horizon 
48091-0000
Elements, Makers 

Cast Sage 
48092-0000
Elements, Makers 

Cast Teak 
48093-0000
Elements, Makers, Dimension 

Cast Breeze 
48094-0000
Elements, Makers, Dimension 

Cast Ocean 
48103-0000
Pure 

Cast Coral 
48108-0000
Pure, Dimension 

Cast Pumice 
48114-0000
Pure, Dimension 

Cast Pomegranate 
48139-0000
Emerge 

Cast Harbor 
48140-0000
Emerge 

Cast Ivy 
48141-0000
Emerge 

Cast
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Cast Ash 
40428-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Cast Mist 
40429-0000
Elements 

Cast Oasis 
40430-0000
Elements 

Cast Shale 
40432-0000
Elements 

Cast Silver 
40433-0000
Elements 

Cast Slate 
40434-0000
Elements 

Cast Lagoon 
40456-0000
Elements 

Cast Charcoal 
40483-0001
Pure 
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Dupione
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Dupione Sand 
8011-0000
Elements 

Dupione Deep Sea 
8019-0000
Elements 

Dupione Papaya 
8053-0000
Elements 

Dupione Celeste 
8067-0000
Elements 

Echo
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Echo Ash 
57005-0000
Elements 

Echo Dune 
57007-0000
Elements 

Echo Midnight 
8076-0000
Elements 

Echo Sangria 
8080-0000
Elements 

Frequency
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Frequency Ash 
56092-0000
Elements 

Frequency Parchment 
56093-0000
Elements 



10

Heritage
50% Sunbrella® Acrylic, 47% Recycled Sunbrella® Acrylic, 3% Polyester   54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         					         
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Heritage Ashe 
18001-0000
Elements, ReTweed 

Heritage Indigo 
18017-0000
ReTweed 

Heritage Scarlet
18022-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Alpine
18018-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Slate
18015-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Papyrus 
18006-0000
Elements, ReTweed 

Heritage Dove 
18013-0000
ReTweed 

Heritage Char 
18009-0000
Elements, ReTweed 

Heritage Saddle
18020-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Sky
18016-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Dijon 
18023-0000
ReTweed 

Heritage Smoke
18014-0000
ReTweed 

Heritage Leaf 
18011-0000
Elements, ReTweed 

Heritage Sable
18019-0000
ReTweed

Heritage Moss 
18012-0000
Elements, ReTweed 

Heritage Rust
18021-0000
ReTweed 
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Hybrid
98.6% Sunbrella® Acrylic, 1.4% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         			       
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Hybrid Smoke 
42079-0000
Elements 

Linen Sesame 
8318-0000
Elements 

Linen Stone 
8319-0000
Elements 

Linen
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8 (20.32cm)

      

Linen Champagne 
8300-0000
Elements 

Linen Natural 
8304-0000
Elements 

Linen Antique Beige 
8322-0000
Elements 

Linen Silver 
8351-0000
Elements 

Linen Canvas 
8353-0000
Elements 

Mainstreet
98.1% Sunbrella Acrylic, 1.9% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         			       
0.25"W x 0.33"H Repeat (0.64cm x 0.83cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Mainstreet Latte 
42048-0009
Elements 



12

Nurture
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Nurture White 
42102-0001
Balance 

Nurture Pebble 
42102-0002
Balance 

Nurture Smoke 
42102-0003
Balance 

Nurture Shale 
42102-0004
Balance 

Nurture Driftwood 
42102-0005
Balance 

Nurture Charcoal 
42102-0006
Balance 

Nurture Laurel 
42102-0007
Balance 

Nurture Indigo 
42102-0008
Balance 

Nurture Haze 
42102-0009
Balance 

Nurture Clay
42102-00010
Balance 

Momento
98.1% Sunbrella® Acrylic, 1.9% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge      
0.38"W x 0.5"H Repeat (0.97cm x 1.27cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Momento Snow
42105-0001
Perspectives

Momento Parchment
42105-0002
Perspectives

Momento Dove
42105-0003
Perspectives
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Platform
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Platform Indigo 
42091-0003
Pure 

Platform Cloud 
42091-0011
Pure 

Platform Salt 
42091-0013
Pure 

Sailcloth
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Sailcloth Sahara 
32000-0016
Elements 

Sailcloth Salt 
32000-0018
Elements 

Sailcloth Seagull 
32000-0023
Elements 

Sailcloth Sailor 
32000-0026
Elements 

Sailcloth Space 
32000-0027
Elements 

Shadow
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Shadow Snow 
51000-0000
Elements 

Shadow Sand 
51000-0001
Elements 



14

Spectrum
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Spectrum Eggshell 
48018-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Sand 
48019-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Graphite 
48030-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Mushroom 
48031-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Dove 
48032-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Indigo 
48080-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Cilantro 
48022-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Daffodil 
48024-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Cayenne 
48026-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Caribou 
48083-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Sesame 
48084-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Carbon 
48085-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Peacock 
48081-0000
Elements 

Spectrum Denim 
48086-0000
Elements, Dimension 

Spectrum Cherry 
48096-0000
Elements, Makers 
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Stripes
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Astoria
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Berenson
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
4.5"W Repeat (11.43cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

          

Astoria Sunset 
56095-0000
Elements 

Astoria Lagoon 
56096-0000
Elements 

Berenson Tuxedo 
8521-0000
Elements 

Brannon
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Bravada
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.81"W Repeat (17.3cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Brannon Redwood 
5612-0000
Elements 

Brannon Whisper 
5621-0000
Elements 

Bravada Salsa 
5601-0000
Elements 

Bravada Limelite 
5602-0000
Elements 
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Cabana
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.81"W Repeat (17.3cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Carousel
59.6% Sunbrella Polyester, 40.4% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         		      
8.8"W Repeat (22.35cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Centered
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
3.88"W Repeat (9.86cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Comfort
97% Sunbrella Acrylic, 3% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9.19"W Repeat (23.34cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Cabana Regatta 
58029-0000
Elements 

Cabana Classic 
58030-0000
Elements 

Carousel Confetti 
7774-0000
Elements 

Centered Onyx 
56109-0001
Balance 

Centered Ink 
56109-0002
Balance 

Comfort Pebble 
16008-0001
Balance 

Comfort Clay 
16008-0002
Balance 
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Cove
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.79"W Repeat (17.25cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Cultivate
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Cove Pebble 
58036-0000
Elements 

Cultivate Stone 
56107-0000
Makers 

Direction
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9.52"W Repeat (24.18cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

          

Dolce
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.9"W Repeat (22.61cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Direction Linen 
40599-0001
Emerge 

Direction Dew 
40599-0002
Emerge 

Dolce Mango 
56000-0000
Elements 

Dolce Oasis 
56001-0000
Elements 
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Dorsett
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
3.4"W Repeat (8.64cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Equal
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
4.54"W Repeat (11.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

          

Dorsett Cherry 
56059-0000
Elements 

Equal Ink 
56110-0001
Balance 

Equal Graphite 
56110-0002
Balance 

Expand
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
13.56"W Repeat (34.44cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Foster
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.75"W Repeat (17.15cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Expand Calypso 
14049-0003
Dimension 

Foster Metallic 
56051-0000
Elements 
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Gateway
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Gateway Indigo 
56102-0000
Makers 

Gateway Coast 
14087-0000
Perspectives

Gateway Tamale
14088-0000
Perspectives 

Gateway Mist 
58039-0000
Elements 

Gateway Aloe
14092-0000
Perspectives

Harwood
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
1.36"W Repeat (3.45cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Harwood Crimson 
5603-0000
Elements 

Gavin
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.8"W Repeat (17.27cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Gavin Mist 
56052-0000
Elements 
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Highlight
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Lido
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
1.62"W Repeat (4.11cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Highlight Ivy 
57016-0001
Emerge 

Highlight Linen 
57016-0002
Emerge 

Highlight Splendor 
57016-0003
Emerge 

Highlight II Remix 
57018-0004
Emerge 

Lido Indigo 
57004-0000
Elements 

Maxim
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
4.18"W Repeat (10.62cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Maxim Heather Beige 
5674-0000
Elements 

Mason
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
2"W Repeat (5.08cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Mason Forest Green 
5630-0000
Elements 
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Milano
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
11.02"W Repeat (27.99cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Peyton
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.81"W Repeat (17.3cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Milano Char 
56079-0000
Elements 

Milano Cobalt 
56080-0000
Elements 

Peyton Granite 
56075-0000
Elements 

Regency
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9"W Repeat (22.86cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Regency Sand 
5695-0000
Elements 

Range
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
4.76"W Repeat (12.09cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Range Dune 
40564-0001
Dimension 



23

Relate
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
6.81"W Repeat (17.3cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Relate Linen 
57017-0001
Emerge 

Relate Ivy 
57017-0002
Emerge 

Relate Persimmon 
57017-0003
Emerge 

Relate Harbor 
57017-0004
Emerge 

Sail Away
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
0.71"W Repeat (1.8cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

           

Sail Away Sunflower
40606-0001
Perspectives

Sail Away Aloe
40606-0002
Perspectives

Sail Away Denim
40606-0003
Perspectives

Sail Away Java
40606-0004
Perspectives

Shore
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
1.53"W Repeat (3.89cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Shore Linen 
56054-0000
Makers 

Shore Classic 
58033-0000
Elements 

Seville
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Seville Seaside 
5608-0000
Elements 
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Solana
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
7.65"W Repeat (19.43cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Solana Seagull 
32008-0000
Elements 

Stanton
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.87"W Repeat (22.53cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Stanton Lagoon 
58001-0000
Elements 

Stanton Greystone 
58002-0000
Elements 

Surround
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
7.52"W Repeat (19.1cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Surround Dusk 
40584-0001
Balance 

Surround Sunrise 
40584-0002
Balance 

Token
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
8.84"W Repeat (22.45cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Token Surfside 
58040-0000
Elements 

Trusted
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9.53"W Repeat (24.19cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Trusted Fog 
40524-0001
Pure 

Trusted Coast 
40524-0002
Pure 
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Jacquards
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Accord
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
3.5"W x 3.43"H Repeat (8.89cm x 8.71cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

    

Accord II Crimson 
45936-0000
Elements 

Array
99.3% Sunbrella Acrylic, 0.7% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge        	    
7"W x 6.86"H Repeat (17.78cm x 17.41cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

Adaptation Stone 
69010-0002
Makers 

Adaptation Indigo 
69010-0004
Makers 

Adaptation
51.2% Sunbrella Acrylic, 37.1% Sunbrella PVC, 11.7% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge      
3.5"W x 2.62"H Repeat (8.89cm x 6.65cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Array Dune 
145654-0001
Dimension 

Array Caribbean 
145654-0003
Dimension 
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Blox
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9.33"W x 8.8"H Repeat (23.7cm x 22.35cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Blox Slate 
45542-0000
Elements 

Calm
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 47.02"H Repeat (35.56cm x 119.43cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Calm Graphite 
145854-0001
Balance 

Calm Laurel 
145854-0002
Balance 

Clock Out
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 6.67"H Repeat (35.56cm x 16.94cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Clock Out Frond 
146205-0001
Perspectives

Clock Out Indigo
146205-0002
Perspectives

Clock Out Cloud
146205-0003
Perspectives



28

Create
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
28"W x 32.67"H Repeat (71.12cm x 82.98cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

    

Detail
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
0.58"W x 0.8"H Repeat (1.47cm x 2.03cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

          

Create Smoke 
145844-0001
Balance 

Create Haze 
145844-0002
Balance 

Create Guava 
145844-0003
Balance 

Create Laurel 
145844-0004
Balance 

Detail Linen 
146003-0001
Emerge 

Detail Denim 
146003-0002
Emerge 

Detail Persimmon 
146003-0003
Emerge 

Detail Classic 
146003-0004
Emerge 

Detail Navy 
146003-0005
Emerge 

Context
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
0.95"W x 1"H Repeat (2.41cm x 2.54cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Context Indigo 
48138-0001
Emerge 

Context Linen 
48138-0002
Emerge 
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Elegance
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 13.48"H Repeat (35.56cm x 34.24cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

          

Empire
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 8.7"H Repeat (35.56cm x 22.1cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Elegance Marble 
45746-0001
Elements 

Embrace
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
5.6"W x 4.65"H Repeat (14.22cm x 11.8cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

          

Embrace Pewter 
145849-0001
Balance 

Embrace Linen 
145849-0002
Balance 

Embrace Indigo 
145849-0003
Balance 

Empire Dove 
45837-0002
Elements 

Escape
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 5.07"H Repeat (35.56cm x 12.88cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Escape Denim
146207-0001
Perspectives
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Fischer
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14"W x 18"H Repeat (35.56cm x 45.72cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Fischer Lagoon 
45885-0000
Elements 

Fretwork
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
7"W x 14.74"H Repeat (17.78cm x 37.44cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Fretwork Mist 
45991-0000
Elements 

Fretwork Flax 
45991-0001
Elements 

Fretwork Pewter 
45991-0002
Elements 

Infused
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
4"W x 4.8"H Repeat (10.16cm x 12.19cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

    

Infused Gem 
145853-0001
Balance 

Infused Twilight 
145853-0002
Balance 
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Luxe
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
7"W x 6.86"H Repeat (17.78cm x 17.41cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

          

Luxe Indigo 
45690-0000
Elements 

Mixture
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14.29"W x 9.53"H Repeat (36.3cm x 24.21cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

      

Midori
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
18.8"W x 28"H Repeat (47.75cm x 71.12cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

    

Midori Indigo 
145256-0001
Makers 

Midori Stone 
145256-0005
Makers 

Integrated
51.2% Sunbrella® Acrylic, 37.1% Non-Phthalate PVC, 11.7% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge        
8.55 in. x 7 in. (21.72 m x 17.78cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Integrated Pewter
69006-0006
Shift

Integrated Steel
69006-0008
Shift 

      

Mixture Mirage 
44477-0001
Perspectives
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Paradigm
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
14.29"W x 14.36"H Repeat (36.3cm x 36.47cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Principle
98% Sunbrella Acrylic, 2% Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
3.2"W x 3.2"H Repeat (8.13cm x 8.13cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

           

Paradigm Stone 
40484-0001
Makers 

Principle Tropics 
16009-0001
Emerge 

Principle Lagoon 
16009-0002
Emerge 

Renew
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
27.89"W x 14"H Repeat (70.84cm x 35.56cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

    

Renew Earthen 
145843-0001
Balance 

Renew Mist 
145843-0002
Balance 

Model
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
5.71"W x 3.46"H Repeat (14.51cm x 8.78cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

          

Model Sand 
44465-0001
Emerge 

Model Dew 
44465-0002
Emerge 

Model Harbor 
44465-0003
Emerge 
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Resonate
100% Sunbrella® Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
9.33"W x 14.06"H Repeat (23.7cm x 35.71cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

      

Resonate Dune 
145656-0001
Dimension 

Resonate Atlantis 
145656-0003
Dimension 

Sensibility Linen 
145999-0001
Emerge 

Sensibility Spring 
145999-0002
Emerge 

Sensibility
100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               
28"W x 29.78"H Repeat (71.12cm x 75.64cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

          

Violetta

Voyage

100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               

100% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         											               

28"W x 26.67"H Repeat (71.12cm x 67.74cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

9.33"W x 7.52"H Repeat (23.7cm x 19.1cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

    

Sensibility II Splendor 
146000-0001
Emerge 

Sensibility II Harbor 
146000-0002
Emerge 

Violetta Baltic 
45760-0002
Elements 

Voyage Indigo 
146206-0001
Perspectives

Voyage Tamale
146206-0002
Perspectives

Voyage Breeze
146206-0003
Perspectives

Voyage Dune
146206-0004
Perspectives
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Sunbrella® Sling
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Augustine
63.9% Sunbrella® PVC, 24.7% Sunbrella Polyester, 11.4% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

      

Bossa Nova
58.8% Sunbrella PVC, 22.1% Sunbrella Polyester, 19.1% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge        				        
1.9"W x 0.5"H Repeat (4.83cm x 1.27cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Augustine Gravel 
5928-0007
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Pebble 
5928-0031
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Fennel 
5928-0033
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Alloy 
5928-0042
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Denim 
5928-0043
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Silver 
5928-0044
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Oyster 
5928-0045
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Pewter 
5928-0048
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Ashe 
5928-0054
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Oasis 
5928-0065
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Sable 
5928-0066
Sunbrella Sling

Augustine Shadow 
5928-0067
Sunbrella Sling

Bossa Nova Graphite 
50016-0006
Sunbrella Sling
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Burdock
58.8% Sunbrella® PVC, 22.1% Sunbrella Polyester, 19.1% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge       				        
14.29"W x 26.7"H Repeat (36.3cm x 67.82cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Collect
61.2% Sunbrella PVC, 23.1% Sunbrella Polyester, 15.7% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
14.29"W x 26.67"H Repeat (36.3cm x 67.74cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Destiny
63.9% Sunbrella PVC, 24.7% Sunbrella Polyester, 11.4% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Elevation
63.9% Sunbrella PVC, 24.7% Sunbrella Polyester, 11.4% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
12"H Repeat (30.48cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

Burdock Indigo 
6835-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Burdock Smoke 
6835-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Burdock Sand 
6835-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Collect Indigo 
50203-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Collect Charcoal 
50203-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Destiny Walnut 
50078-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Destiny Sand 
50078-0006
Sunbrella Sling

Destiny Steel 
50078-0011
Sunbrella Sling

Elevation Stone 
50183-0000
Sunbrella Sling
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Igneous
49.2% Sunbrella® PVC, 31.7% Sunbrella Acrylic, 19.2% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         			       
0.48"W x 0.66"H Repeat (1.21cm x 1.68cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Logan
58.8% Sunbrella PVC, 22.1% Sunbrella Polyester, 19.1% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Moments
63.8% Sunbrella PVC, 24.5% Sunbrella Polyester, 11.8% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         					         
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Myrtle
58.8% Sunbrella PVC, 22% Sunbrella Polyester, 19.2% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
13.5"W x 15"H Repeat (34.29cm x 38.1cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 27" x 27" (68.58cm)

Igneous Granite 
5288-0005
Sunbrella Sling

Logan Graphite 
50045-0018
Sunbrella Sling

Moments Navy 
50080-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Moments Shadow 
50080-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Myrtle 7001BN 
5973-0001
Sunbrella Sling
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Nimbus
69% Sunbrella® PVC, 31% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge     			       
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Overlay
69% Sunbrella PVC, 31% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge      			       
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Pueblo
54.7% Sunbrella PVC, 24.3% Sunbrella Acrylic, 21% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Sailing
47.2% Sunbrella PVC, 35.1% Sunbrella Acrylic, 17.8% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Nimbus Ashe 
6723-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Nimbus Smoke 
6723-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Nimbus Ocean 
6723-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Overlay Coal 
6722-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Overlay Grey 
6722-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Overlay Sand 
6722-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Pueblo Linen 
50202-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Pueblo Dune 
50202-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Pueblo Smoke 
50202-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Pueblo Granite 
50202-0004
Sunbrella Sling

Sailing Salt 
50143-0000
Sunbrella Sling

Sailing Seagull 
50143-0010
Sunbrella Sling

Sailing Space 
50143-0019
Sunbrella Sling
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Shangrila
63.9% Sunbrella® PVC, 24.7% Sunbrella Polyester, 11.4% Sunbrella Acrylic    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
9.52"W Repeat (24.18cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 13.5" x 13.5" (34.29cm)

Site
53.6% Sunbrella PVC, 29.4% Sunbrella Acrylic, 16.9% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

System
50.8% Sunbrella PVC, 31.1% Sunbrella Acrylic, 18.2% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge         				        
0.29"W x 0.32"H Repeat (0.74cm x 0.81cm)  Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Way
69% Sunbrella PVC, 31% Sunbrella Polyester    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge      			       
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Shangrila Dove 
50171-0000
Sunbrella Sling

Site Linen 
5325-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Site Shale 
5325-0002
Sunbrella Sling

System Dune 
50198-0001
Sunbrella Sling

System Stone 
50198-0002
Sunbrella Sling

System Pebble 
50198-0003
Sunbrella Sling

System Earth
50198-0004
Sunbrella Sling

Way White 
6724-0001
Sunbrella Sling

Way Grey 
6724-0002
Sunbrella Sling

Way Navy 
6724-0003
Sunbrella Sling

Way Aruba 
6724-0004
Sunbrella Sling

Way Melon 
6724-0005
Sunbrella Sling
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Sunbrella® Horizon®



41

Capriccio
80% Sunbrella® PVC, 20% Knit Polyester Backing    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge        				        
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Capriccio White 
10200-0001
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Cloud 
10200-0002
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Ivory 
10200-0003
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Vellum 
10200-0004
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Flax 
10200-0005
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Cadet Grey 
10200-0006
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Toast 
10200-0007
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Heather Beige 
10200-0008
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Taupe 
10200-0010
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Grey 
10200-0011
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Charcoal 
10200-0012
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Salt 
10200-0025
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Mink 
10200-0013
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Black 
10200-0014
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Burgundy 
10200-0015
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Logo Red 
10200-0016
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Navy 
10200-0017
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Mediterranean 
10200-0018
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Sky 
10200-0019
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Azure 
10200-0020
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Aquamarine 
10200-0021
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Aruba 
10200-0022
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Doubloon 
10200-0023
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Pacific Blue 
10200-0024
Sunbrella Horizon

Capriccio Dune 
10200-0009
Sunbrella Horizon
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Textil
80% Sunbrella® PVC, 20% Knit Polyester Backing    54" Roll (137.2 cm)   Selvedge      		      
Approximate Image Size Shown 8" x 8" (20.32cm)

Textil White 
10201-0001
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Cloud 
10201-0002
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Cadet Grey 
10201-0003
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Charcoal 
10201-0004
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Dune 
10201-0005
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Toast 
10201-0006
Sunbrella Horizon

Textil Navy 
10201-0007
Sunbrella Horizon
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Uncompromising Strength.  
Unparalleled Comfort.

As the leading performance fabric with the 
most comprehensive warranty in the industry, 
Sunbrella® fabrics offer best-in-class comfort, 
color retention, cleanability, and strength that lasts.

Stain Resistant

Engineered to resist stains and repel water, 
Sunbrella fabrics are easy to clean with soap 
and water.

Weather Resistant

Sunbrella fabrics resist the damaging effects of 
sun, rain, snow, and humidity.

Comfortable

Sunbrella fabrics prove that you can enjoy 
the best of both worlds: durability and 
impeccable softness.

Long-Lasting

Sunbrella fabrics guarantee against  
abrasion, pilling, loss of color, and loss  
of strength and will stand up to years  
of normal wear, exposure, and cleaning.

Fade, UV Resistant

All Sunbrella fabrics feature stabilized UV 
and color pigments to prevent fading, 
damage, or deterioration.

Mold, Mildew Resistant

Woven to stand up to the elements, all 
Sunbrella fabrics resist unwanted microbial 
growth that can occur on lingering residue 
if fabrics are not regularly cleaned. Should 
mold or mildew appear, simply spot clean 
with a bleach solution.
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5-Year Limited Warranty 
Sunbrella® Upholstery Fabrics

We stand behind our fabrics with the most comprehensive warranty in 
the industry as the only performance fabric brand to guarantee against 
pilling and abrasion in addition to loss of color and strength.

Act Performance Standards
Certain Sunbrella® fabrics meet specific ACT Voluntary Performance 
Guidelines, as indicated with the following certifications:

Abrasion – Low Traffic  
 15,000 to 29,000 double rub Wyzenbeek abrasion rating.

Abrasion – High Traffic  
30,000 to 100,000 double rub Wyzenbeek abrasion rating.

Flammability  
Passes California Technical Bulletin 117-2013 Section 1.

Wet, Dry Crocking 
AATCC 8 with Grade 3 minimum for Wet Crocking and 
Grade 4 minimum for Dry Crocking.

Colorfastness to Light 
AATCC 16 Option 1 or 3 test approval and meets Grade 4 
minimum at 40 hours.

Physical Properties 
Pilling – Meets ASTM D3511 (Brush Pill), Class 3 minimum;  
Breaking Strength – Meets ASTM D5034 (Grab Test), 50 lbs. 
minimum in warp and weft;  
Seam Slippage – Meets ASTM D4034, 25 lbs.  
minimum in warp and weft.

October 2022

Sunbrella® is a registered trademark of Glen Raven, Inc. 
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Name Number Page Number

Accord II Crimson 45936-0000 26
Action Ash 44285-0001 3
Action Linen 44285-0000 3
Action Stone 44285-0002 3
Adaptation Indigo 69010-0004 26
Adaptation Stone 69010-0002 26
Array Caribbean 145654-0003 26
Array Dune 145654-0001 26
Astoria Lagoon 56096-0000 16
Astoria Sunset 56095-0000 16
Augustine Alloy 5928-0042 35
Augustine Ashe 5928-0054 35
Augustine Denim 5928-0043 35
Augustine Fennel 5928-0033 35
Augustine Gravel 5928-0007 35
Augustine Oasis 5928-0065 35
Augustine Oyster 5928-0045 35
Augustine Pebble 5928-0031 35
Augustine Pewter 5928-0048 35
Augustine Sable 5928-0066 35
Augustine Shadow 5928-0067 35
Augustine Silver 5928-0044 35
Berenson Tuxedo 8521-0000 16
Blend Coal 16001-0008 3
Blend Indigo 16001-0001 3
Blend Linen 16001-0014 3
Blend Mist 16001-0009 3
Blend Nomad 16001-0011 3
Blend Sand 16001-0012 3
Bliss Aloe 48135-0017 4
Bliss Aspen 48135-0008 4
Bliss Bark 48135-0013 4
Bliss Breeze 48135-0016 4
Bliss Clay 48135-0005 4
Bliss Dew 48135-0014 4
Bliss Guava 48135-0006 4
Bliss Ink 48135-0009 4
Bliss Lemon 48135-0007 4
Bliss Linen 48135-0001 4
Bliss Onyx 48135-0004 4
Bliss Pebble 48135-0010 4
Bliss Sand 48135-0002 4
Bliss Smoke 48135-0003 4
Blox Slate 45542-0000 27
Bossa Nova Graphite 50016-0006 35

Alphabetical Index

Name Number Page Number

Brannon Redwood 5612-0000 16
Brannon Whisper 5621-0000 16
Bravada Limelite 5602-0000 16
Bravada Salsa 5601-0000 16
Burdock Indigo 6835-0001 36
Burdock Sand 6835-0003 36
Burdock Smoke 6835-0002 36
Cabana Classic 58030-0000 17
Cabana Regatta 58029-0000 17
Calm Graphite 145854-0001 27
Calm Laurel 145854-0002 27
Canvas Abyss 14066-0000 5
Canvas Air Blue 5410-0000 5
Canvas Antique Beige 5422-0000 6
Canvas Aruba 5416-0000 5
Canvas Bay Brown 5432-0000 6
Canvas Birds Eye 5472-0000 6
Canvas Black 5408-0000 6
Canvas Brick 5409-0000 6
Canvas Burgundy 5436-0000 7
Canvas Buttercup 5438-0000 5
Canvas Camel 5468-0000 6
Canvas Canvas 5453-0000 6
Canvas Capri 5426-0000 5
Canvas Charcoal 54048-0000 6
Canvas Cloud 57012-0000 6
Canvas Coal 5489-0000 6
Canvas Cocoa 5425-0000 6
Canvas Cyan 56105-0000 5
Canvas Fawn 57015-0000 6
Canvas Fern 5487-0000 5
Canvas Flax 5492-0000 6
Canvas Flint 14090-0000 6
Canvas Forest Green 5446-0000 5
Canvas Ginkgo 54011-0000 5
Canvas Glacier 5428-0000 5
Canvas Granite 5402-0000 6
Canvas Haze 14059-0054 5
Canvas Heather Beige 5476-0000 6
Canvas Henna 5407-0000 6
Canvas Hot Pink 5462-0000 7
Canvas Java 57014-0000 6
Canvas Jockey Red 5403-0000 6
Canvas Logo Red 5477-0000 7
Canvas Macaw 5429-0000 5

Name Number Page Number

Canvas Melon 5415-0000 7
Canvas Mineral Blue 5420-0000 5
Canvas Mushroom 14067-0000 6
Canvas Natural 5404-0000 5
Canvas Navy 5439-0000 5
Canvas Pacific Blue 5401-0000 5
Canvas Persimmon 57013-0000 7
Canvas Raven Black 5471-0000 6
Canvas Regatta 5493-0000 5
Canvas Rust 54010-0000 6
Canvas Sapphire Blue 5452-0000 5
Canvas Sky Blue 5424-0000 5
Canvas Skyline 14091-0000 5
Canvas Spa 5413-0000 5
Canvas Sunflower 5457-0000 5
Canvas Tamale 14086-0000 6
Canvas Tangerine 5406-0000 7
Canvas Taupe 5461-0000 6
Canvas Teak 5488-0000 6
Canvas Teal 5456-0000 5
Canvas Terracotta 5440-0000 6
Canvas True Blue 5499-0000 5
Canvas Tuscan 5417-0000 7
Canvas Twilight 14089-0000 5
Canvas Vellum 5498-0000 6
Canvas Wheat 5414-0000 5
Canvas White 57003-0000 5
Capriccio Aquamarine 10200-0021 41
Capriccio Aruba 10200-0022 41
Capriccio Azure 10200-0020 41
Capriccio Black 10200-0014 41
Capriccio Burgundy 10200-0015 41
Capriccio Cadet Grey 10200-0006 41
Capriccio Charcoal 10200-0012 41
Capriccio Cloud 10200-0002 41
Capriccio Doubloon 10200-0023 41
Capriccio Dune 10200-0009 41
Capriccio Flax 10200-0005 41
Capriccio Grey 10200-0011 41
Capriccio Heather Beige 10200-0008 41
Capriccio Ivory 10200-0003 41
Capriccio Logo Red 10200-0016 41
Capriccio Mediterranean 10200-0018 41
Capriccio Mink 10200-0013 41
Capriccio Navy 10200-0017 41

Name Number Page Number

Capriccio Pacific Blue 10200-0024 41
Capriccio Salt 10200-0025 41
Capriccio Sky 10200-0019 41
Capriccio Taupe 10200-0010 41
Capriccio Toast 10200-0007 41
Capriccio Vellum 10200-0004 41
Capriccio White 10200-0001 41
Carousel Confetti 7774-0000 17
Cast Ash 40428-0000 8
Cast Breeze 48094-0000 8
Cast Charcoal 40483-0001 8
Cast Coral 48108-0000 8
Cast Harbor 48140-0000 8
Cast Horizon 48091-0000 8
Cast Ivy 48141-0000 8
Cast Lagoon 40456-0000 8
Cast Mist 40429-0000 8
Cast Oasis 40430-0000 8
Cast Ocean 48103-0000 8
Cast Pomegranate 48139-0000 8
Cast Pumice 48114-0000 8
Cast Sage 48092-0000 8
Cast Shale 40432-0000 8
Cast Silver 40433-0000 8
Cast Slate 40434-0000 8
Cast Teak 48093-0000 8
Centered Ink 56109-0002 17
Centered Onyx 56109-0001 17
Clock Out Cloud 146205-0003 27
Clock Out Frond 146205-0001 27
Clock Out Indigo 146205-0002 27
Collect Charcoal 50203-0003 36
Collect Indigo 50203-0002 36
Comfort Clay 16008-0002 17
Comfort Pebble 16008-0001 17
Context Indigo 48138-0001 28
Context Linen 48138-0002 28
Cove Pebble 58036-0000 18
Create Guava 145844-0003 28
Create Haze 145844-0002 28
Create Laurel 145844-0004 28
Create Smoke 145844-0001 28
Cultivate Stone 56107-0000 18
Destiny Sand 50078-0006 36
Destiny Steel 50078-0011 36

Name Number Page Number

Destiny Walnut 50078-0003 36
Detail Classic 146003-0004 28
Detail Denim 146003-0002 28
Detail Linen 146003-0001 28
Detail Navy 146003-0005 28
Detail Persimmon 146003-0003 28
Direction Dew 40599-0002 18
Direction Linen 40599-0001 18
Dolce Mango 56000-0000 18
Dolce Oasis 56001-0000 18
Dorsett Cherry 56059-0000 19
Dupione Celeste 8067-0000 9
Dupione Deep Sea 8019-0000 9
Dupione Papaya 8053-0000 9
Dupione Sand 8011-0000 9
Echo Ash 57005-0000 9
Echo Dune 57007-0000 9
Echo Midnight 8076-0000 9
Echo Sangria 8080-0000 9
Elegance Marble 45746-0001 29
Elevation Stone 50183-0000 36
Embrace Indigo 145849-0003 29
Embrace Linen 145849-0002 29
Embrace Pewter 145849-0001 29
Empire Dove 45837-0002 29
Equal Graphite 56110-0002 19
Equal Ink 56110-0001 19
Escape Denim 146207-0001 29
Expand Calypso 14049-0003 19
Fischer Lagoon 45885-0000 30
Foster Metallic 56051-0000 19
Frequency Ash 56092-0000 9
Frequency Parchment 56093-0000 9
Fretwork Flax 45991-0001 30
Fretwork Mist 45991-0000 30
Fretwork Pewter 45991-0002 30
Gateway Aloe 14092-0000 20
Gateway Coast 14087-0000 20
Gateway Indigo 56102-0000 20
Gateway Mist 58039-0000 20
Gateway Tamale 14088-0000 20
Gavin Mist 56052-0000 20
Harwood Crimson 5603-0000 20
Heritage Alpine 18018-0000 10
Heritage Ashe 18001-0000 10
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Alphabetical Index
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Heritage Char 18009-0000 10
Heritage Dijon 18023-0000 10
Heritage Dove 18013-0000 10
Heritage Indigo 18017-0000 10
Heritage Leaf 18011-0000 10
Heritage Moss 18012-0000 10
Heritage Papyrus 18006-0000 10
Heritage Rust 18021-0000 10
Heritage Sable 18019-0000 10
Heritage Saddle 18020-0000 10
Heritage Scarlet 18022-0000 10
Heritage Sky 18016-0000 10
Heritage Slate 18015-0000 10
Heritage Smoke 18014-0000 10
Highlight II Remix 57018-0004 21
Highlight Ivy 57016-0001 21
Highlight Linen 57016-0002 21
Highlight Splendor 57016-0003 21
Hybrid Smoke 42079-0000 11
Igneous Granite 5288-0005 37
Infused Gem 145853-0001 30
Infused Twilight 145853-0002 30
Integrated Pewter 69006-0006 31
Integrated Steel 69006-0008 31
Lido Indigo 57004-0000 21
Linen Antique Beige 8322-0000 11
Linen Canvas 8353-0000 11
Linen Champagne 8300-0000 11
Linen Natural 8304-0000 11
Linen Sesame 8318-0000 11
Linen Silver 8351-0000 11
Linen Stone 8319-0000 11
Logan Graphite 50045-0018 37
Luxe Indigo 45690-0000 31
Mainstreet Latte 42048-0009 11
Mason Forest Green 5630-0000 21
Maxim Heather Beige 5674-0000 21
Midori Indigo 145256-0001 31
Midori Stone 145256-0005 31
Milano Char 56079-0000 22
Milano Cobalt 56080-0000 22
Mixture Mirage 44477-0001 31
Model Dew 44465-0002 32
Model Harbor 44465-0003 32
Model Sand 44465-0001 32

Name Number Page Number

Momento Dove 42105-0003 12
Momento Parchment 42105-0002 12
Momento Snow 42105-0001 12
Moments Navy 50080-0001 37
Moments Shadow 50080-0002 37
Myrtle 7001BN 5973-0001 37
Nimbus Ashe 6723-0001 38
Nimbus Ocean 6723-0003 38
Nimbus Smoke 6723-0002 38
Nurture Charcoal 42102-0006 12
Nurture Clay 42102-00010 12
Nurture Driftwood 42102-0005 12
Nurture Haze 42102-0009 12
Nurture Indigo 42102-0008 12
Nurture Laurel 42102-0007 12
Nurture Pebble 42102-0002 12
Nurture Shale 42102-0004 12
Nurture Smoke 42102-0003 12
Nurture White 42102-0001 12
Overlay Coal 6722-0001 38
Overlay Grey 6722-0002 38
Overlay Sand 6722-0003 38
Paradigm Stone 40484-0001 32
Peyton Granite 56075-0000 22
Platform Cloud 42091-0011 13
Platform Indigo 42091-0003 13
Platform Salt 42091-0013 13
Principle Lagoon 16009-0002 32
Principle Tropics 16009-0001 32
Pueblo Dune 50202-0002 38
Pueblo Granite 50202-0004 38
Pueblo Linen 50202-0001 38
Pueblo Smoke 50202-0003 38
Range Dune 40564-0001 22
Regency Sand 5695-0000 22
Relate Harbor 57017-0004 23
Relate Ivy 57017-0002 23
Relate Linen 57017-0001 23
Relate Persimmon 57017-0003 23
Renew Earthen 145843-0001 32
Renew Mist 145843-0002 32
Resonate Atlantis 145656-0003 33
Resonate Dune 145656-0001 33
Sail Away Aloe 40606-0002 23
Sail Away Denim 40606-0003 23
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Sail Away Java 40606-0004 23
Sail Away Sunflower 40606-0001 23
Sailcloth Sahara 32000-0016 13
Sailcloth Sailor 32000-0026 13
Sailcloth Salt 32000-0018 13
Sailcloth Seagull 32000-0023 13
Sailcloth Space 32000-0027 13
Sailing Salt 50143-0000 38
Sailing Seagull 50143-0010 38
Sailing Space 50143-0019 38
Sensibility II Harbor 146000-0002 33
Sensibility II Splendor 146000-0001 33
Sensibility Linen 145999-0001 33
Sensibility Spring 145999-0002 33
Seville Seaside 5608-0000 23
Shadow Sand 51000-0001 13
Shadow Snow 51000-0000 13
Shangrila Dove 50171-0000 39
Shore Classic 58033-0000 23
Shore Linen 56054-0000 23
Site Linen 5325-0001 39
Site Shale 5325-0002 39
Solana Seagull 32008-0000 24
Spectrum Carbon 48085-0000 14
Spectrum Caribou 48083-0000 14
Spectrum Cayenne 48026-0000 14
Spectrum Cherry 48096-0000 14
Spectrum Cilantro 48022-0000 14
Spectrum Daffodil 48024-0000 14
Spectrum Denim 48086-0000 14
Spectrum Dove 48032-0000 14
Spectrum Eggshell 48018-0000 14
Spectrum Graphite 48030-0000 14
Spectrum Indigo 48080-0000 14
Spectrum Mushroom 48031-0000 14
Spectrum Peacock 48081-0000 14
Spectrum Sand 48019-0000 14
Spectrum Sesame 48084-0000 14
Stanton Greystone 58002-0000 24
Stanton Lagoon 58001-0000 24
Surround Dusk 40584-0001 24
Surround Sunrise 40584-0002 24
System Dune 50198-0001 39
System Earth 50198-0004 39
System Pebble 50198-0003 39

Name Number Page Number

System Stone 50198-0002 39
Textil Cadet Grey 10201-0003 42
Textil Charcoal 10201-0004 42
Textil Cloud 10201-0002 42
Textil Dune 10201-0005 42
Textil Navy 10201-0007 42
Textil Toast 10201-0006 42
Textil White 10201-0001 42
Token Surfside 58040-0000 24
Trusted Coast 40524-0002 24
Trusted Fog 40524-0001 24
Violetta Baltic 45760-0002 33
Voyage Breeze 146206-0003 33
Voyage Dune 146206-0004 33
Voyage Indigo 146206-0001 33
Voyage Tamale 146206-0002 33
Way Aruba 6724-0004 39
Way Grey 6724-0002 39
Way Melon 6724-0005 39
Way Navy 6724-0003 39
Way White 6724-0001 39
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10200-0001 Capriccio White 41
10200-0002 Capriccio Cloud 41
10200-0003 Capriccio Ivory 41
10200-0004 Capriccio Vellum 41
10200-0005 Capriccio Flax 41
10200-0006 Capriccio Cadet Grey 41
10200-0007 Capriccio Toast 41
10200-0008 Capriccio Heather Beige 41
10200-0009 Capriccio Dune 41
10200-0010 Capriccio Taupe 41
10200-0011 Capriccio Grey 41
10200-0012 Capriccio Charcoal 41
10200-0013 Capriccio Mink 41
10200-0014 Capriccio Black 41
10200-0015 Capriccio Burgundy 41
10200-0016 Capriccio Logo Red 41
10200-0017 Capriccio Navy 41
10200-0018 Capriccio Mediterranean 41
10200-0019 Capriccio Sky 41
10200-0020 Capriccio Azure 41
10200-0021 Capriccio Aquamarine 41
10200-0022 Capriccio Aruba 41
10200-0023 Capriccio Doubloon 41
10200-0024 Capriccio Pacific Blue 41
10200-0025 Capriccio Salt 41
10201-0001 Textil White 42
10201-0002 Textil Cloud 42
10201-0003 Textil Cadet Grey 42
10201-0004 Textil Charcoal 42
10201-0005 Textil Dune 42
10201-0006 Textil Toast 42
10201-0007 Textil Navy 42
14049-0003 Expand Calypso 19
14059-0054 Canvas Haze 5
14066-0000 Canvas Abyss 5
14067-0000 Canvas Mushroom 6
14086-0000 Canvas Tamale 6
14087-0000 Gateway Coast 20
14088-0000 Gateway Tamale 20
14089-0000 Canvas Twilight 5
14090-0000 Canvas Flint 6
14091-0000 Canvas Skyline 5
14092-0000 Gateway Aloe 20
145256-0001 Midori Indigo 31
145256-0005 Midori Stone 31

Number Name Page Number

145654-0001 Array Dune 26
145654-0003 Array Caribbean 26
145656-0001 Resonate Dune 33
145656-0003 Resonate Atlantis 33
145843-0001 Renew Earthen 32
145843-0002 Renew Mist 32
145844-0001 Create Smoke 28
145844-0002 Create Haze 28
145844-0003 Create Guava 28
145844-0004 Create Laurel 28
145849-0001 Embrace Pewter 29
145849-0002 Embrace Linen 29
145849-0003 Embrace Indigo 29
145853-0001 Infused Gem 30
145853-0002 Infused Twilight 30
145854-0001 Calm Graphite 27
145854-0002 Calm Laurel 27
145999-0001 Sensibility Linen 33
145999-0002 Sensibility Spring 33
146000-0001 Sensibility II Splendor 33
146000-0002 Sensibility II Harbor 33
146003-0001 Detail Linen 28
146003-0002 Detail Denim 28
146003-0003 Detail Persimmon 28
146003-0004 Detail Classic 28
146003-0005 Detail Navy 28
146205-0001 Clock Out Frond 27
146205-0002 Clock Out Indigo 27
146205-0003 Clock Out Cloud 27
146206-0001 Voyage Indigo 33
146206-0002 Voyage Tamale 33
146206-0003 Voyage Breeze 33
146206-0004 Voyage Dune 33
146207-0001 Escape Denim 29
16001-0001 Blend Indigo 3
16001-0008 Blend Coal 3
16001-0009 Blend Mist 3
16001-0011 Blend Nomad 3
16001-0012 Blend Sand 3
16001-0014 Blend Linen 3
16008-0001 Comfort Pebble 17
16008-0002 Comfort Clay 17
16009-0001 Principle Tropics 32
16009-0002 Principle Lagoon 32
18001-0000 Heritage Ashe 10

Number Name Page Number

18006-0000 Heritage Papyrus 10
18009-0000 Heritage Char 10
18011-0000 Heritage Leaf 10
18012-0000 Heritage Moss 10
18013-0000 Heritage Dove 10
18014-0000 Heritage Smoke 10
18015-0000 Heritage Slate 10
18016-0000 Heritage Sky 10
18017-0000 Heritage Indigo 10
18018-0000 Heritage Alpine 10
18019-0000 Heritage Sable 10
18020-0000 Heritage Saddle 10
18021-0000 Heritage Rust 10
18022-0000 Heritage Scarlet 10
18023-0000 Heritage Dijon 10
32000-0016 Sailcloth Sahara 13
32000-0018 Sailcloth Salt 13
32000-0023 Sailcloth Seagull 13
32000-0026 Sailcloth Sailor 13
32000-0027 Sailcloth Space 13
32008-0000 Solana Seagull 24
40428-0000 Cast Ash 8
40429-0000 Cast Mist 8
40430-0000 Cast Oasis 8
40432-0000 Cast Shale 8
40433-0000 Cast Silver 8
40434-0000 Cast Slate 8
40456-0000 Cast Lagoon 8
40483-0001 Cast Charcoal 8
40484-0001 Paradigm Stone 32
40524-0001 Trusted Fog 24
40524-0002 Trusted Coast 24
40564-0001 Range Dune 22
40584-0001 Surround Dusk 24
40584-0002 Surround Sunrise 24
40599-0001 Direction Linen 18
40599-0002 Direction Dew 18
40606-0001 Sail Away Sunflower 23
40606-0002 Sail Away Aloe 23
40606-0003 Sail Away Denim 23
40606-0004 Sail Away Java 23
42048-0009 Mainstreet Latte 11
42079-0000 Hybrid Smoke 11
42091-0003 Platform Indigo 13
42091-0011 Platform Cloud 13

Number Name Page Number

42091-0013 Platform Salt 13
42102-0001 Nurture White 12
42102-0002 Nurture Pebble 12
42102-0003 Nurture Smoke 12
42102-0004 Nurture Shale 12
42102-0005 Nurture Driftwood 12
42102-0006 Nurture Charcoal 12
42102-0007 Nurture Laurel 12
42102-0008 Nurture Indigo 12
42102-0009 Nurture Haze 12
42102-00010 Nurture Clay 12
42105-0001 Momento Snow 12
42105-0002 Momento Parchment 12
42105-0003 Momento Dove 12
44285-0000 Action Linen 3
44285-0001 Action Ash 3
44285-0002 Action Stone 3
44465-0001 Model Sand 32
44465-0002 Model Dew 32
44465-0003 Model Harbor 32
44477-0001 Mixture Mirage 31
45542-0000 Blox Slate 27
45690-0000 Luxe Indigo 31
45746-0001 Elegance Marble 29
45760-0002 Violetta Baltic 33
45837-0002 Empire Dove 29
45885-0000 Fischer Lagoon 30
45936-0000 Accord II Crimson 26
45991-0000 Fretwork Mist 30
45991-0001 Fretwork Flax 30
45991-0002 Fretwork Pewter 30
48018-0000 Spectrum Eggshell 14
48019-0000 Spectrum Sand 14
48022-0000 Spectrum Cilantro 14
48024-0000 Spectrum Daffodil 14
48026-0000 Spectrum Cayenne 14
48030-0000 Spectrum Graphite 14
48031-0000 Spectrum Mushroom 14
48032-0000 Spectrum Dove 14
48080-0000 Spectrum Indigo 14
48081-0000 Spectrum Peacock 14
48083-0000 Spectrum Caribou 14
48084-0000 Spectrum Sesame 14
48085-0000 Spectrum Carbon 14
48086-0000 Spectrum Denim 14

Number Name Page Number

48091-0000 Cast Horizon 8
48092-0000 Cast Sage 8
48093-0000 Cast Teak 8
48094-0000 Cast Breeze 8
48096-0000 Spectrum Cherry 14
48103-0000 Cast Ocean 8
48108-0000 Cast Coral 8
48114-0000 Cast Pumice 8
48135-0001 Bliss Linen 4
48135-0002 Bliss Sand 4
48135-0003 Bliss Smoke 4
48135-0004 Bliss Onyx 4
48135-0005 Bliss Clay 4
48135-0006 Bliss Guava 4
48135-0007 Bliss Lemon 4
48135-0008 Bliss Aspen 4
48135-0009 Bliss Ink 4
48135-0010 Bliss Pebble 4
48135-0013 Bliss Bark 4
48135-0014 Bliss Dew 4
48135-0016 Bliss Breeze 4
48135-0017 Bliss Aloe 4
48138-0001 Context Indigo 28
48138-0002 Context Linen 28
48139-0000 Cast Pomegranate 8
48140-0000 Cast Harbor 8
48141-0000 Cast Ivy 8
50016-0006 Bossa Nova Graphite 35
50045-0018 Logan Graphite 37
50078-0003 Destiny Walnut 36
50078-0006 Destiny Sand 36
50078-0011 Destiny Steel 36
50080-0001 Moments Navy 37
50080-0002 Moments Shadow 37
50143-0000 Sailing Salt 38
50143-0010 Sailing Seagull 38
50143-0019 Sailing Space 38
50171-0000 Shangrila Dove 39
50183-0000 Elevation Stone 36
50198-0001 System Dune 39
50198-0002 System Stone 39
50198-0003 System Pebble 39
50198-0004 System Earth 39
50202-0001 Pueblo Linen 38
50202-0002 Pueblo Dune 38
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50202-0003 Pueblo Smoke 38
50202-0004 Pueblo Granite 38
50203-0002 Collect Indigo 36
50203-0003 Collect Charcoal 36
51000-0000 Shadow Snow 13
51000-0001 Shadow Sand 13
5288-0005 Igneous Granite 37
5325-0001 Site Linen 39
5325-0002 Site Shale 39
5401-0000 Canvas Pacific Blue 5
54010-0000 Canvas Rust 6
54011-0000 Canvas Ginkgo 5
5402-0000 Canvas Granite 6
5403-0000 Canvas Jockey Red 6
5404-0000 Canvas Natural 5
54048-0000 Canvas Charcoal 6
5406-0000 Canvas Tangerine 7
5407-0000 Canvas Henna 6
5408-0000 Canvas Black 6
5409-0000 Canvas Brick 6
5410-0000 Canvas Air Blue 5
5413-0000 Canvas Spa 5
5414-0000 Canvas Wheat 5
5415-0000 Canvas Melon 7
5416-0000 Canvas Aruba 5
5417-0000 Canvas Tuscan 7
5420-0000 Canvas Mineral Blue 5
5422-0000 Canvas Antique Beige 6
5424-0000 Canvas Sky Blue 5
5425-0000 Canvas Cocoa 6
5426-0000 Canvas Capri 5
5428-0000 Canvas Glacier 5
5429-0000 Canvas Macaw 5
5432-0000 Canvas Bay Brown 6
5436-0000 Canvas Burgundy 7
5438-0000 Canvas Buttercup 5
5439-0000 Canvas Navy 5
5440-0000 Canvas Terracotta 6
5446-0000 Canvas Forest Green 5
5452-0000 Canvas Sapphire Blue 5
5453-0000 Canvas Canvas 6
5456-0000 Canvas Teal 5
5457-0000 Canvas Sunflower 5
5461-0000 Canvas Taupe 6
5462-0000 Canvas Hot Pink 7

Number Name Page Number

5468-0000 Canvas Camel 6
5471-0000 Canvas Raven Black 6
5472-0000 Canvas Birds Eye 6
5476-0000 Canvas Heather Beige 6
5477-0000 Canvas Logo Red 7
5487-0000 Canvas Fern 5
5488-0000 Canvas Teak 6
5489-0000 Canvas Coal 6
5492-0000 Canvas Flax 6
5493-0000 Canvas Regatta 5
5498-0000 Canvas Vellum 6
5499-0000 Canvas True Blue 5
56000-0000 Dolce Mango 18
56001-0000 Dolce Oasis 18
5601-0000 Bravada Salsa 16
5602-0000 Bravada Limelite 16
5603-0000 Harwood Crimson 20
56051-0000 Foster Metallic 19
56052-0000 Gavin Mist 20
56054-0000 Shore Linen 23
56059-0000 Dorsett Cherry 19
56075-0000 Peyton Granite 22
56079-0000 Milano Char 22
5608-0000 Seville Seaside 23
56080-0000 Milano Cobalt 22
56092-0000 Frequency Ash 9
56093-0000 Frequency Parchment 9
56095-0000 Astoria Sunset 16
56096-0000 Astoria Lagoon 16
56102-0000 Gateway Indigo 20
56105-0000 Canvas Cyan 5
56107-0000 Cultivate Stone 18
56109-0001 Centered Onyx 17
56109-0002 Centered Ink 17
56110-0001 Equal Ink 19
56110-0002 Equal Graphite 19
5612-0000 Brannon Redwood 16
5621-0000 Brannon Whisper 16
5630-0000 Mason Forest Green 21
5674-0000 Maxim Heather Beige 21
5695-0000 Regency Sand 22
57003-0000 Canvas White 5
57004-0000 Lido Indigo 21
57005-0000 Echo Ash 9
57007-0000 Echo Dune 9
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57012-0000 Canvas Cloud 6
57013-0000 Canvas Persimmon 7
57014-0000 Canvas Java 6
57015-0000 Canvas Fawn 6
57016-0001 Highlight Ivy 21
57016-0002 Highlight Linen 21
57016-0003 Highlight Splendor 21
57017-0001 Relate Linen 23
57017-0002 Relate Ivy 23
57017-0003 Relate Persimmon 23
57017-0004 Relate Harbor 23
57018-0004 Highlight II Remix 21
58001-0000 Stanton Lagoon 24
58002-0000 Stanton Greystone 24
58029-0000 Cabana Regatta 17
58030-0000 Cabana Classic 17
58033-0000 Shore Classic 23
58036-0000 Cove Pebble 18
58039-0000 Gateway Mist 20
58040-0000 Token Surfside 24
5928-0007 Augustine Gravel 35
5928-0031 Augustine Pebble 35
5928-0033 Augustine Fennel 35
5928-0042 Augustine Alloy 35
5928-0043 Augustine Denim 35
5928-0044 Augustine Silver 35
5928-0045 Augustine Oyster 35
5928-0048 Augustine Pewter 35
5928-0054 Augustine Ashe 35
5928-0065 Augustine Oasis 35
5928-0066 Augustine Sable 35
5928-0067 Augustine Shadow 35
5973-0001 Myrtle 7001BN 37
6722-0001 Overlay Coal 38
6722-0002 Overlay Grey 38
6722-0003 Overlay Sand 38
6723-0001 Nimbus Ashe 38
6723-0002 Nimbus Smoke 38
6723-0003 Nimbus Ocean 38
6724-0001 Way White 39
6724-0002 Way Grey 39
6724-0003 Way Navy 39
6724-0004 Way Aruba 39
6724-0005 Way Melon 39
6835-0001 Burdock Indigo 36
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6835-0002 Burdock Smoke 36
6835-0003 Burdock Sand 36
69006-0006 Integrated Pewter 31
69006-0008 Integrated Steel 31
69010-0002 Adaptation Stone 26
69010-0004 Adaptation Indigo 26
7774-0000 Carousel Confetti 17
8011-0000 Dupione Sand 9
8019-0000 Dupione Deep Sea 9
8053-0000 Dupione Papaya 9
8067-0000 Dupione Celeste 9
8076-0000 Echo Midnight 9
8080-0000 Echo Sangria 9
8300-0000 Linen Champagne 11
8304-0000 Linen Natural 11
8318-0000 Linen Sesame 11
8319-0000 Linen Stone 11
8322-0000 Linen Antique Beige 11
8351-0000 Linen Silver 11
8353-0000 Linen Canvas 11
8521-0000 Berenson Tuxedo 16


